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Position

Library Branch Manager I
Circulation Supervisor - Exempt
Librarian Il

Community Program Specialist Il
Librarian |

Senior Library Technician
Library Assistant |

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant |

Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Assistant |

Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Assistant |

Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Assistant |
Librarian Il

Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Intern / Fellow |

Intern / Fellow |

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library
Belmont Library

Belmont Library

Total Wages
$121,040
$87,539
$84,283
$79,916
$77,676
$75,921
$35,975
$32,986
$32,825
$20,934
$18,685
$17,464
$8,788
$8,747
$8,658
$8,496
$7,988
$6,049
$4,688
$3,652
$3,285
$2,884
$2,551
$1,081
$336
$208



